10	 Universal components for  CSA  Intrusion and Fire accessories May 2020 edition
1
2.5
3 6 10
2.5
3 6 10
Series 415
Thermoplastic cylindrical magnetic contact

Protection rating IP 65
Standard equipment Anti-tampering wires
Order codes
Code
D max
(no iron)
Connection
type
Max
voltage
Max
current
Max
power N° wires
Cable
length Colour
Other
certifications
Safety
grade
Environmental
class
Package
weight Notes
415-TF 15 mm NC* 42.4 Vpeak - 60 V DC 1 A 10 W 4 0.3 m white Vds
G191596 cl.B 2 II 0.11 Kg
415-TF-2 15 mm NC* 42.4 Vpeak - 60 V DC 1 A 10 W 4 2.0 m white - 2 II 0.50 Kg sheathed cable
415-TF-M 15 mm NC* 42.4 Vpeak - 60 V DC 1 A 10 W 4 0.3 m brown - 2 II 0.11 Kg
415-TF-2-M 15 mm NC* 42.4 Vpeak - 60 V DC 1 A 10 W 4 2.0 m brown - 2 II 0.50 Kg sheathed cable
415-STF 9 mm changeover 42.4 Vpeak - 60 V DC 300 mA 3 W 5 0.3 m white - 2 II 0.11 Kg
“Safety grade” and “Environmental Class” as per European Standard EN 50131-1
D max: maximum installation distance. For other operating distances, see the instructions sheet at www.coopercsa.it
* With near magnet
Accessories